SE Asia Foundation

Financial Summary for FYE June 30, 2019

Donations Received
Grants Made
Cash on Hand at Year End

Total number of Grants
Number of organizations

Grant Sizes:
Largest
Smallest
Median
Average

Grants by Country:
Cambodia
Myanmar
Thailand

490,471
453,798
106,698

40
23

85,000
360
4,712
111,345

195,935
39,940
217,923

43%
9%
48%



